
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-18 - CHRISTOPHER MCGRATH -
10:46:42.835 1 1:39.826 85.469 68 102 19

10:48:24.597 2 1:41.762 83.843 56 105 19

10:50:06.518 3 1:41.921 83.712 73 104 19

10:51:47.567 4 1:41.049 84.434 68 103 19

10:53:28.962 5 1:41.395 84.146 73 105 19

10:55:17.258 6 1:48.296 78.784 51 106 19

L2-41 - HANRAN YUAN -
10:47:59.255 1 1:52.067 76.133 60 106 19

10:49:51.685 2 1:52.430 75.887 65 103 19

10:51:34.256 3 1:42.571 83.181 64 103 19

10:53:20.275 4 1:46.019 80.476 57 106 19

10:55:04.200 5 1:43.925 82.098 59 107 19

10:56:47.316 6 1:43.116 82.742 50 104 19

L2-21 - WILLIAM DUNN -
10:48:13.975 1 1:53.824 74.958 56 101 19

10:49:59.431 2 1:45.456 80.906 75 105 19

10:51:48.343 3 1:48.912 78.338 78 104 19

10:53:36.074 4 1:47.731 79.197 75 103 19

10:55:25.106 5 1:49.032 78.252 48 103 19

L2-10 - LYNN LUNDY -
10:47:07.232 1 1:46.667 79.987 93 108 19

10:48:54.323 2 1:47.091 79.671 96 110 19

10:50:40.424 3 1:46.101 80.414 91 110 19

10:52:27.142 4 1:46.718 79.949 90 109 19

10:54:15.799 5 1:48.657 78.522 64 108 19

10:56:08.021 6 1:52.222 76.028 90 110 19

10:57:58.176 7 1:50.155 77.454 78 106 19

L2-17 - SEAFOOD ZHANG -
10:47:59.031 1 1:55.694 73.746 76 118 19

10:49:51.256 2 1:52.225 76.026 78 118 19

10:51:38.028 3 1:46.772 79.909 80 113 19

L3-37 - NEIL LATHAM -
10:46:55.929 1 1:47.095 79.668 45 92 19

10:48:45.289 2 1:49.360 78.018 45 95 19

10:50:34.267 3 1:48.978 78.291 57 97 19

10:52:22.704 4 1:48.437 78.682 31 95 19

10:54:14.187 5 1:51.483 76.532 38 94 19

10:56:06.651 6 1:52.464 75.864 41 94 19

10:57:56.792 7 1:50.141 77.464 26 92 19

L2-20 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
10:46:58.027 1 1:48.197 78.856 43 87 19

10:48:45.538 2 1:47.511 79.359 43 91 19

10:50:35.653 3 1:50.115 77.483 45 89 19

10:52:22.925 4 1:47.272 79.536 32 89 19

10:54:15.026 5 1:52.101 76.110 41 88 19

10:56:06.813 6 1:51.787 76.324 47 89 19

10:57:57.174 7 1:50.361 77.310 44 89 19

L2-16 - SCOTT SHERMAN -
10:47:07.587 1 1:50.385 77.293 106 114 19

10:48:57.519 2 1:49.932 77.612 105 112 19

10:50:46.814 3 1:49.295 78.064 108 114 19

10:52:38.630 4 1:51.816 76.304 101 113 19

10:54:27.010 5 1:48.380 78.723 97 113 19

10:56:17.971 6 1:50.961 76.892 100 115 19

10:58:07.267 7 1:49.296 78.063 98 113 19

L2-22 - ADEN THAO -
10:47:41.053 1 1:48.874 78.366 108 112 19

10:52:50.481 2 5:09.428 27.573 108 112 19

10:54:40.505 3 1:50.024 77.547 107 113 19

10:56:32.586 4 1:52.081 76.124 116 114 19

114 - MENGQI LIU -
10:47:41.522 1 1:56.779 73.061 94 105 19



10:49:31.345 2 1:49.823 77.689 72 110 19

10:51:27.280 3 1:55.935 73.593 72 107 19

10:53:26.251 4 1:58.971 71.715 51 103 19

10:55:17.199 5 1:50.948 76.901 55 106 19

10:57:07.500 6 1:50.301 77.352 76 108 19

L2-15 - KEVIN CHEN -
10:47:27.770 1 1:53.771 74.993 18 59 19

10:49:25.323 2 1:57.553 72.580 19 66 19

10:51:23.344 3 1:58.021 72.292 18 69 19

10:53:14.206 4 1:50.862 76.961 25 67 19

10:55:04.526 5 1:50.320 77.339 17 60 19

10:56:57.221 6 1:52.695 75.709 27 66 19

L2-40 - KE QUAN -
10:48:15.330 1 1:57.732 72.470 28 66 19

10:53:13.902 2 4:58.572 28.576 39 81 19

10:55:04.415 3 1:50.513 77.204 36 73 19

10:56:56.796 4 1:52.381 75.920 27 70 19

L2-32 - ZEYANG LI -
10:49:23.803 1 1:57.531 72.594 86 107 19

10:51:23.723 2 1:59.920 71.147 90 108 19

10:53:16.877 3 1:53.154 75.402 76 103 19

10:55:07.445 4 1:50.568 77.165 73 105 19

10:56:59.142 5 1:51.697 76.385 79 104 19

L3-15 - JOSHUA LY -
10:47:49.041 1 1:53.135 75.414 105 113 19

10:49:44.188 2 1:55.147 74.097 96 117 19

10:51:35.701 3 1:51.513 76.511 104 113 19

10:53:29.594 4 1:53.893 74.912 105 114 19

10:55:27.625 5 1:58.031 72.286 103 111 19

10:57:24.197 6 1:56.572 73.191 99 110 19

L2-07 - STEPHEN LUDWIG -
10:47:48.481 1 1:57.012 72.916 103 125 19

10:49:44.176 2 1:55.695 73.746 88 125 19

10:51:36.362 3 1:52.186 76.052 99 125 19

10:53:29.735 4 1:53.373 75.256 96 126 19

10:55:29.045 5 1:59.310 71.511 98 126 19

10:57:27.399 6 1:58.354 72.089 93 126 19

L2-08 - ROBERT CAIN -
10:47:26.083 1 1:54.531 74.495 48 99 19

10:49:20.282 2 1:54.199 74.712 57 101 19

10:51:13.689 3 1:53.407 75.233 57 99 19

10:53:10.789 4 1:57.100 72.861 53 98 19

10:55:03.084 5 1:52.295 75.978 57 100 19

10:56:55.596 6 1:52.512 75.832 52 100 19

L2-48 - MICHAEL JI -
10:48:00.562 1 1:53.506 75.168 43 89 19

10:49:54.409 2 1:53.847 74.943 43 91 19

10:51:46.841 3 1:52.432 75.886 45 91 19

L2-36 - YIFAN LONG -
10:47:16.138 1 1:55.719 73.730 18 61 19

10:49:09.533 2 1:53.395 75.241 18 67 19

10:51:02.255 3 1:52.722 75.691 27 79 19

10:52:55.905 4 1:53.650 75.073 39 64 19

10:54:49.742 5 1:53.837 74.949 24 69 19

10:56:43.839 6 1:54.097 74.778 23 69 19

L2-03 - BRAD FINUCAN -
10:47:45.176 1 1:55.991 73.557 40 91 19

10:49:38.248 2 1:53.072 75.456 39 91 19

10:51:32.215 3 1:53.967 74.864 45 92 19

10:53:27.151 4 1:54.936 74.233 43 92 19

10:55:23.732 5 1:56.581 73.185 30 93 19

10:57:16.654 6 1:52.922 75.557 41 93 19

L2-27 - KUSHAN PEYKARIAN -
10:48:14.091 1 1:57.802 72.427 43 78 19

10:50:10.861 2 1:56.770 73.067 60 87 19

10:52:08.676 3 1:57.815 72.419 51 87 19

10:54:02.022 4 1:53.346 75.274 50 90 19

10:56:01.015 5 1:58.993 71.702 54 92 19

10:57:55.316 6 1:54.301 74.645 33 85 19



L2-06 - JEFF SOLBERG -
10:47:26.688 1 1:53.398 75.239 81 112 19

L2-11 - GERALD KEGLEY -
10:47:32.390 1 1:59.440 71.433 83 111 19

10:49:30.970 2 1:58.580 71.951 81 112 19

10:51:27.099 3 1:56.129 73.470 84 111 19

10:53:25.479 4 1:58.380 72.073 86 112 19

L2-29 - STEVEN GREENWALT -
10:48:09.082 1 2:00.007 71.096 91 125 19

10:50:13.736 2 2:04.654 68.445 89 124 19

10:52:13.241 3 1:59.505 71.395 89 122 19

10:54:11.169 4 1:57.928 72.349 97 125 19

10:56:09.970 5 1:58.801 71.818 81 126 19

RP-14 - CHRISTOPHER NEWMAN -
10:48:08.508 1 2:00.794 70.633 81 115 19

10:50:12.728 2 2:04.220 68.685 76 117 19

10:52:13.461 3 2:00.733 70.668 93 115 19

10:54:11.559 4 1:58.098 72.245 78 117 19

10:56:10.162 5 1:58.603 71.937 73 116 19

10:58:10.013 6 1:59.851 71.188 80 119 19

L2-26 - EVAN GOLD -
10:47:25.372 1 1:58.663 71.901 82 104 19

10:49:25.108 2 1:59.736 71.257 72 102 19

10:51:24.024 3 1:58.916 71.748 79 105 19

10:53:26.245 4 2:02.221 69.808 71 104 19

10:55:25.186 5 1:58.941 71.733 62 101 19

10:57:27.230 6 2:02.044 69.909 85 102 19

L2-30 - FRANCISCO CONTRERAS -
10:48:26.842 1 1:59.450 71.427 48 114 19

10:53:24.518 2 4:57.676 28.662 54 113 19

10:55:23.854 3 1:59.336 71.496 50 117 19

10:57:24.314 4 2:00.460 70.828 75 114 19

L2-09 - WILLIAM BURTON -
10:48:24.736 1 2:03.048 69.339 109 112 19

10:53:14.345 2 4:49.609 29.460 99 114 19

10:55:14.774 3 2:00.429 70.847 104 112 19

10:57:15.264 4 2:00.490 70.811 109 112 19

L2-04 - BRUCE CARPMAN -
10:51:23.252 1 2:00.686 70.696 25 70 19

10:53:26.439 2 2:03.187 69.261 43 67 19

10:55:26.875 3 2:00.436 70.843 25 71 19

10:57:28.144 4 2:01.269 70.356 42 64 19

108 - DARREN SHI -
10:47:54.844 1 2:00.976 70.526 45 94 19

L2-43 - ZI FENG -
10:47:51.104 1 2:05.445 68.014 58 69 19

10:49:56.009 2 2:04.905 68.308 66 62 19

10:51:57.639 3 2:01.630 70.147 62 65 19

10:54:00.143 4 2:02.504 69.647 55 62 19

10:56:03.509 5 2:03.366 69.160 69 62 19

10:58:05.461 6 2:01.952 69.962 69 60 19

L2-14 - ANTHONY WEBB -
10:48:30.036 1 2:02.599 69.593 83 116 19

10:53:21.090 2 4:51.054 29.314 88 113 19

10:55:23.715 3 2:02.625 69.578 85 113 19

10:57:25.630 4 2:01.915 69.983 95 115 19

L2-28 - THOMAS FOROUGHI -
10:48:02.715 1 2:06.594 67.397 121 113 19

10:50:08.949 2 2:06.234 67.589 109 108 19

10:52:13.255 3 2:04.306 68.637 91 108 19

10:54:16.227 4 2:02.972 69.382 106 110 19

10:56:22.378 5 2:06.151 67.633 112 112 19

L2-25 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
10:48:34.077 1 2:06.924 67.221 87 108 19

10:50:37.936 2 2:03.859 68.885 78 109 19

10:52:41.207 3 2:03.271 69.213 83 108 19



L2-01 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -

10:48:02.107 1 2:06.204 67.605 110 112 19

10:50:07.838 2 2:05.731 67.859 115 111 19

10:52:12.181 3 2:04.343 68.617 111 109 19

10:54:15.739 4 2:03.558 69.053 94 114 19

10:56:20.956 5 2:05.217 68.138 75 105 19

L2-39 - SINAN CALISKAN -
10:47:47.017 1 2:06.037 67.694 105 110 19

10:49:52.526 2 2:05.509 67.979 115 113 19

10:51:56.297 3 2:03.771 68.934 101 109 19

10:54:01.045 4 2:04.748 68.394 110 112 19

10:56:07.209 5 2:06.164 67.626 102 113 19

10:58:12.934 6 2:05.725 67.862 107 111 19

115 - ZIBO AN -
10:48:06.498 1 2:14.092 63.628 39 58 19

10:50:14.974 2 2:08.476 66.409 39 54 19

10:52:20.643 3 2:05.669 67.893 29 57 19

10:54:25.274 4 2:04.631 68.458 45 53 19

10:56:33.481 5 2:08.207 66.549 33 54 19

L2-19 - KATHY ZHAO -
10:48:01.896 1 2:10.002 65.630 53 58 19

10:50:10.707 2 2:08.811 66.237 33 52 19

10:52:18.585 3 2:07.878 66.720 31 55 19

10:54:25.394 4 2:06.809 67.282 47 60 19

10:56:35.745 5 2:10.351 65.454 25 57 19
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